250 Beg (D)

#
116
423

6

22
491
77
08
211
519
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17
323
656
267

10

37
133
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250 Jr (C)

538
583
206
698
874
88
601

Nou b WNR
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Brand
YAM
KTM
HON
YAM
YAM
KAW
KTM
YAM
KTM
HON
SuUz
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
KAW

Brand
YAM
KAW
KAW
KAW
SuUz
YAM
HON

Member

MONKYL

SMIKAT

MCIRIL
HENCOL
ZWOISA

CAIGRA

Member
FLACAY
SHAJOH
SCOTCO

OSBDAM
KRULUK
HIEJOR
LUDWAJ

2014 Motosport.com Northwest National MX Series
Presented by: Rockstar Energy

First Name
Ccoby
DALLAS
CHAD
JOEY
KYLE
PAYTON
NICK
NOAH
DONIE
KAT
MIKE
JACOB
RILEY
COLYN
ISAIAH
ROBERT
GRANT

First Name
CAYDEN
JOHNATHON
COLTIN
DAMON
LUKAS
JORDAN

Al

Round 1 - March 8th, 2014

Event Results

Last Name
CREA
STARREN
EPPIG
CALLAHAN
MONSTAD
LAWRENCE
JONES
HUHS
KATHLEAN
SMITH
MONIZ
EDENS
MCINTYRE
HENDERSON
ZWONITZER
SHANDROW
CAIN

Last Name
FLAMAND
SHAW

SCOTT
OSBORNE
KRUSE
HIERONYMUS
LUDWIGSEN

City
LEWISTON
ISSAQUAH
MONROE
ROYAL CITY
ENUMCLAW
MOSCOW
KASLO
NEWMAN LAKE
SEATTLE
TUMWATER
ORTING
RICHLAND
QUINCY
BELFAIR

TACOMA
MAPLE VALLEY

City
RATHDRUM
BENTON CITY
RIDGEFIELD
PUYALLUP
ENUMCLAW
RATHDRUM
FERNDALE

State
ID
WA
WA
WA
WA
ID
BC
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA

State
ID
WA
WA
WA
WA
ID
WA

Moto 1
4

g oON

13
11
15
14

10
89
89

Moto 1
0

O O O o oo

— N
P e ey s Y

Moto 2

Moto 2
1

N ook WwN

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14



30
144
113
51x

521
990
112
224
922
855
219
121
603
663
929

298
243
45
144x
306
14
352
811
187
540
808
302

KTM
HON
KAW
KAW
YAM
KAW
KTM
YAM
KAW
KTM
HON
HON
KAW
YAM
HON
KTM
YAM
KTM
YAM
HON
HON
Suz

SuUz

HON
KAW
HON
YAM
KTM
Suz

KAW

Brand
HON
HON
YAM
HON

SWICOL
AMUEAT

PETJAC

CAMSHA

MCKKAM
ROSBLA
REDZAC

MONBLA

NIOELI
FAGJUS
BRITYL
SHENIC
GRECOL
MACCOD
BORNOA

YOUCOB

MARKOL
KLEDRA
WONSOM

BECMIC
GRUAY

Member
FOWIJAC
HARMAX
OLSJON
MARBRI

COLE
EATHAN
JARYN
JACOB
SHANE
SHAY
SHELBY
KAMERON
BLAKE
ZACH
BLAKE

ELI

JUSTIN
TYLER
NICK
COLTON
coby
NOAH
RYAN
KALEB
COBY
BRANDON
KOLBY
DRAKE
SOMRAK
DYLAN
BRANDON
DILLON
MICHAEL
JAY

First Name
JACK

MAX

JON

BRIAN

SWINDLER
AMUNDSON
KATUMOKA
PETTIS
MELSETH
CAMPBELL
MONROY
MCKEE
ROSSMAN
REDDING
MONSON
NIORD
FAGAN
BRICKEY
SHEARS
GREGG
MACARTHUR
BORGMAN
HUHS
ROGERS
YOUNG
BAKER
MARTIN
KLEINSASSER
WONGHERM
HOLLANDSWORTH
BASSETT
REDDINGTON
BECKER
GRIGSBY

Last Name
FOWLER
HARRIS
OLSON
MARTY

KENNEWICK
BELFAIR

MOUNTLAKE TERRACE

MT VERNON
SOAPLAKE
CAMANO ISLAND
ATHOL
ENUMCLAW

VANCOUVER
KENNEWICK
PENDLETON
AUBURN
MARYSVILLE
COTTONWOOD
KAPOWSIN
RICHLAND
NEWMAN LAKE
NEWMAN LAKE
ATHOL
ARLINGTON
CHENEY
BELLINGHAM
WENATCHEE
VANCOUVER

AUBURN
SPOKANE
ROY
COWICHE

City

DALLAS
VANCOUVER
ARLINGTON
OLYMPIA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA

WA
WA
OR
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA

State
OR
WA
WA
WA
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Moto 1
1

2
4
8

Moto 2
1

2
4
3
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Points
25
22
20
18



5 927
6 4
7 302
8 34
9 728
10 27
11 243
12 154
13 10
14 101
15 452
16 152
17 314
18 47
19 207
20 917
21 722
22 118
23 150
24 232
25 12
26 58
27 75
28 258
29 94
30 70
31 206
32 492
250 Pro (A)
#

1 331
2 43
3 536
4 391
5 144
6 356

KAW
KTM
KTM
Suz

KAW
KAW
KAW
HON
HON
Suz

YAM
HON
YAM
KAW
HON
YAM
SDG

YAM
YAM
HON
Suz

HON
SuUz

Suz

YAM
HON
HON
YAM

Brand
HON
HON
HON
KAW
HON
YAM

SIMPTY
LYOJUS

KEAGAR
BREAUS
NELCOD
SMIBLA
DOWRIL
DOMIJOE
HOLCOD
ARMJOS
HARIIM
LAVSAB
SHIBLA

WOOKYL

ROEHUN
LARBEN
BELRYA
MCIZAC
LAHMIC

VALDER

Member
WEETOM
WARALY
MEUERI
STERYD
GROSTE
MANTAY

TYLER
JUSTIN
BAILEY
GARRISON
AUSTIN
CoDY
BLAKE
RILEY
JOEY
CoDY
JOSHUA
JIMMY
SEBASTIAN
BLAKE
CORY
KYLE
ANDREW
CONLEY
JUSTIN
TRENT
HUNTER
BEN
RYAN
ZACHARY
MICHAEL
JACOB
LUKE
DEREK

First Name
TOMMY
ALYAS
ERICK
RYDER
STEVEN
TAYLOR

SIMPSON
LYON

KOUBA
KEANE
BREDA
NELSON
SMITH
DOWD
DOMINGUEZ
HOLZER
ARMSTRONG

HARDING, JR.

LAVE'
SHIELDS
WILDMAN
WOOD
SPRINGER
SPURLOCK
KAHABKA
RUMMEL
ROEMPKE
LARSON
BELL
MCINTOSH
LAHAYE
PAINE
WOOD
VALENZUELA

Last Name
WEECK
WARDIUS
MEUSLIING
STEFFY
GROSS
MANN

NYSSA
WENATCHEE
STAR
LEWISTON
KENT
PUYALLUP
ARLINGTON
STANWOOD
WOODLAND
LEWISTON
SHELTON

ROY

POST FALLS
YAKIMA
WASHOUGAL
STANWOOD
BEND

HELENA

POST FALLS
LOLO

GIG HARBOR
YAKIMA
SPOKANE
MAPLE VALLEY
CHELAN
BATTLE GROUND
WOODENVILLE
ATHOL

City

MENIFEE

RIDGE FIELD
HUBBARD
MONROE
KENNEWICK
COLUMBIA FALLS

State
CA
WA
OR
WA
WA
MT

12

15
14
11
16
13

24
31
19
17
10
27
22
21
20
26
23
32
25
30
29
28
18

Moto 1
1

o oW s~ N

12

10

13
16
15
18
28
11

17
19
26
14
20
22
23
21
24
16
27
25
29
30
89

Moto 2
1
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Points
25
22
20
18
16
15



7 617
8 554
9 851
10 585
11 713
12 156

450 Beg (D)

#
119
00
237
283
77
277
514
324
38
47

2
79
19
531
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450 Jr (C)

538
583
929
419
224
521
121
990
113
219
603
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HON
Suz
KTM
HON
HON
YAM

Brand
HON
YAM
KAW
KTM
KAW
YAM
HON
HON
suz
HON
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM

Brand
YAM
KAW
KTM
KTM
KAW
KAW
KAW
KTM
KAW
HON
YAM

GOWAND
HOLMAS
ALLNEA
LUDBRA
JENCOD
WURAUS

Member
YOTNIC

RUTCAS
KIRBRA

WILDAM
KALDAL
KIMJOH

Member
FLACAY
SHAJOH
GRECOL
SCHJAR
ROSBLA

CAMSHA
FAGJUS

NIOELI
BRITYL

ANDREW
MASON
NEAL
BRAD
coby
AUSTIN

First Name
NICHOLAS
RICHARD
CASEY
BRANDON
PAYTON
SHAUN
DAMIAN
DALE
JOHN
RON
MICHAEL
JAMES
RYAN
DAKOTA

First Name
CAYDEN
JOHNATHON
COLTON
JARED
BLAKE
SHAY
JUSTIN
SHELBY
JARYN

ELI

TYLER

GOWEN
HOLT

ALLEN
LUDWIGSEN
JENSEN
WURSTER

Last Name
YOTZ
RUTIGLIANO
RUTTER
KIRKENDALL
LAWRENCE
EDWARDS
WILLIAMSON
KALINSKI
KIMBROW
NOEL
MONIZ
NOEL

TIRRI
LAMMON

Last Name
FLAMAND
SHAW
GREGG
SCHOW
ROSSMAN
CAMPBELL
FAGAN
MONROY
KATUMOKA
NIORD
BRICKEY

KENNEWICK
HILLSBORO
KENNEWICK
FERNDALE
EPHRATA
BUCKLEY

City
SNOQUALMIE
ATHOL
YAKIMA
OTHELLO
MOSCOW

PUYALLUP
SPANAWAY
PENDLETON
KENNEWICK
BONNEYLAKE
KENNEWICK
RATHDRUM
AUBURN

City
RATHDRUM
BENTON CITY
KAPOWSIN
GRAHAM

CAMANO ISLAND
AUBURN

ATHOL

MOUNTLAKE TERRACE
PENDLETON
MARYSVILLE

WA
OR
WA
WA
WA
WA

State
WA
ID
WA
WA
ID

WA
WA
OR
WA
WA
WA
ID
WA

State
ID
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
ID
WA
OR
WA

11
10
12

Moto 1
1

o ok~ U1 NN W

13
12
11
14

Moto 1
1
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13

10

11
89

Moto 2

Moto 2
1
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14
13
12
11
10

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8
7

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10



12 243

13 134
14 50
15 423
16 540
17 927
450 Int (B)
#

1 127
2 35
3 27
4 4

5 820
6 327
7 32
8 728
9 818
10 302
11 314
12 101
13 15
14 542
15 154
16 152
17 12
18 34
19 94
20 150
21 452
22 58
23 103
24 379
25 927
26 94x
27 492

HON
HON
HON
KAW
KTM
KAW

Brand
KAW
KAW
KAW
KTM
YAM
KAW
HON
KAW
KAW
KTM
YAM
HON
KTM
YAM
HON
HON
suz
SuUz
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
KAW
YAM
YAM

DEVBRO

BENADL

Member
BEYNOL
HERCOD
NELCOD
LYOJUS
OLSION
YOUCOL
HARMAX
BREAUS
KINJAK

LAVSAB
NIOEZR
CHAHEN

DOWRIL
HARJIM
ROEHUN
KEAGAR

ARMIJOS
LARBEN
HALTAY

SIMPTY
LAHMIC
VALDER

KALEB
TRAVIS
BROCK
ALEX
DILLON
ADLAND

First Name
NOLAN
coby
coby
JUSTIN
JON
COLLEN
MAX
AUSTIN
JAKE
BAILEY
SEBASTIAN
EZRA
HENRY
REID
RILEY
JIMMY
HUNTER
GARRISON
NATHAN
JUSTIN
JOSHUA
BEN
TAYLOR
CHRIS
TYLER
MICHAEL
DEREK

ROGERS
HICKLE
DEVOL
BONNEY
REDDINGTON
BENSON

Last Name
BEYER
HERZOG
NELSON
LYON

OLSON
YOUNG
HARRIS
BREDA
KINGREY
KOUBA
LAVE'

NIORD
CHARTER
EDWARDS
DOWD
HARDING, JR.
ROEMPKE
KEANE
SPRINGER
KAHABKA
ARMSTRONG
LARSON
HALL

SWEET
SIMPSON
LAHAYE
VALENZUELA

ATHOL
CARBONADO
ENUMCLAW
BOISE
SPOKANE
ARLINGTON

City

ALBANY
SCAPPOOSE
PUYALLUP
WENATCHEE
ARLINGTON
SNOHOMISH
VANCOUVER
KENT
CALDWELL
STAR

POST FALLS
PENDLETON
MILWAUKIE
SEATTLE
STANWOOD
ROY

GIG HARBOR
LEWISTON
BEND

POST FALLS
SHELTON
YAKIMA
MOSCOW
GRAHAM
NYSSA
CHELAN
ATHOL

WA
WA

WA
WA

State
OR
OR
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

10
12
14
16
15
17

Moto 1
2
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15
12
10
13
21
19
11
18
16
17
24
20
22
25
23
89
26

13
12
11
14
15
16

Moto 2
1
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13

12
18
16
10
14
23
17
19
20
15
21
24
22
25
26
89
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Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
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450 Pro (A)

# Brand
1 331 HON
2 43 HON
3 391 KAW
4 544 KAW
5 476 KAW
6 816 KAW
7 609 HON
8 272 KAW
9 407 YAM
10 354 HON
11 584 YAM
12 642 KAW
13 14 suz
14 520 KAW
15 554 suz
16 262 HON
17 585 HON
18 177 SuUZ
19 754 SuUz
20 188 HON
21 241 YAM
22 18 KAW
23 38ex KAW
89 536 HON

Unlimited Beg (D)

# Brand
1 119 HON
2 283 KTM
3 75 HUS
4 10 HON

Unlimited Jr (C)
# Brand
1 583 KAW

Member
WEETOM
WARALY
STERYD
BURMOR
JURCOL
KOUAUS
STITRA
SULROR
BURKAM
HARALE
WURAUS
RUMJOE
WILSHO
KALBRA
HOLMAS
BJOBRA
LUDBRA
LEISEA
ZESCOR
MADDTY
BARBRO
CONCHR

MEUERI

Member

YOTNIC

KIRBRA

ZWOISA

Member
SHAJOH

First Name
TOMMY
ALYAS
RYDER
MORGAN
COLLIN
AUSTIN
TRA

RORY
KAMERON
ALEX
AUSTIN
JOEY
SHON
BRANDON
MASON
BRAHN
BRAD
SEAN
COREY

TY

BROC
CHRIS
CHRIS
ERICK

First Name
NICHOLAS
BRANDON
NICK
ISAIAH

First Name
JOHNATHON

Last Name
WEECK
WARDIUS
STEFFY
BURGER
JURIN
KOUBA
STIGALL
SULLIVAN
BURGER
HARVILL
WURSTER
RUMINER
WILSON
KALLBERG
HOLT
BJORNSON
LUDWIGSEN
LEITE
ZESIGER
MADDOX
BARNES
CONWAY
CLARKE
MEUSLIING

Last Name
YOTZ
KIRKENDALL
MYERS
ZWONITZER

Last Name
SHAW

City
MENIFEE
RIDGE FIELD
MONROE
NAMPA
MONROE
STAR
RAYMOND
WHITE SALMON
NAMPA
EPHRATA
BUCKLEY
ORTING
PACIFIC
OLYMPIA
HILLSBORO
LAKE TAPPS
FERNDALE
MOXEE
SUMNER
PASCO
VANCOUVER
GRESHAM
SPOKANE
HUBBARD

City
SNOQUALMIE
OTHELLO
POULSBO

City
BENTON CITY

State
CA
WA
WA
ID
WA
ID
WA
OR
ID
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
OR
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
OR
WA
OR

State
WA
WA
WA

State
WA

Moto 1

Moto 1
1

w B~ N

Moto 1
1

Moto 2
1

O N OO U1l & WN

11
13
12
14
17
16
21
18
15
19
20
22
23
89

Moto 2
1
3
2
89

Moto 2
1

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
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Points
25
22
20
18

Points
25



419
219
874
88
855
113
50
252
187
14
927
/
30
686

O 00O NOU A_WN

[ o =
© hWN RO

Unlimited Int (B)
#
898
127
818
35
327
314
4
15
152
34
101
379
452
16aa
101x
716
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Unlimited Pro (A)
#
1 331

KTM
HON
Suz

YAM
HON
KAW
HON
HON
YAM
HON
KAW
YAM
KTM
KTM

Brand

HON
KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW
YAM
KTM
KTM
HON
SuUz
HON
HON
YAM
KTM
Suz
HON

Brand

HON

SCHJAR
NIOELI
KRULUK
HIEJOR
MONBLA

DEVBRO
SWEBRA

KLEDRA
BENADL
MACCOD
SWICOL
DOUTYL

Member
FOWIAC
BEYNOL
KINJAK
HERCOD
YOUCOL
LAVSAB
LYOJUS
CHAHEN
HARIJIM
KEAGAR
NIOEZR

ARMIJOS

HOLCOD

Member
WEETOM

JARED
ELI
LUKAS
JORDAN
BLAKE
JARYN
BROCK
BRAD
BRANDON
DRAKE
ADLAND
CoDY
COLE
TYLER

First Name
JACK
NOLAN
JAKE

Ccoby
COLLEN
SEBASTIAN
JUSTIN
HENRY
JIMMY
GARRISON
EZRA
CHRIS
JOSHUA
BLAKE
coby
Ccoby

First Name
TOMMY

SCHOW
NIORD
KRUSE
HIERONYMUS
MONSON
KATUMOKA
DEVOL
SWEET
BASSETT
KLEINSASSER
BENSON
MACARTHUR
SWINDLER
DOUVIER

Last Name
FOWLER
BEYER
KINGREY
HERZOG
YOUNG
LAVE'

LYON
CHARTER
HARDING, JR.
KEANE
NIORD
SWEET
ARMSTRONG
BABCOCK
HOLZER
HAYS

Last Name
WEECK

GRAHAM

PENDLETON
ENUMCLAW
RATHDRUM
KENNEWICK

MOUNTLAKE TERRACE

ENUMCLAW
GRAHAM
AUBURN
WENATCHEE
ARLINGTON
RICHLAND
KENNEWICK
AUBURN

City

DALLAS
ALBANY
CALDWELL
SCAPPOOSE
SNOHOMISH
POST FALLS
WENATCHEE
MILWAUKIE
ROY
LEWISTON
PENDLETON
GRAHAM
SHELTON

LEWISTON

LEWISTON

City
MENIFEE

WA
OR
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

State
OR
OR

ID
OR
WA

ID
WA
OR
WA

ID
OR
WA
WA

State
CA

Moto 1

Moto 1
0

Moto 2

Moto 2
1

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13

Points
25



2 43
3 391
4 544
5 816
6 476
7 609
8 520
9 407
10 584
11 42
12 14
13 354
14 851
15 144
16 356
17 554
18 505
19 295
20 188
21 713
22 241
23 536

50cc Beg (D)

#
1
180
99
20
715
126
155
12
100
18
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[
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50cc Jr (C)

HON
KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW
HON
KAW
YAM
YAM
KAW
Suz
HON
KTM
HON
YAM
Suz
YAM
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
HON

Brand
KTM
CcoB
CoB
KAW
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM

WARALY
STERYD
BURMOR
KOUAUS
JURCOL
STITRA
KALBRA
BURKAM
WURAUS
SMALAN
WILSHO
HARALE
ALLNEA
GROSTE
MANTAY
HOLMAS
NOERON
IVEDRE
MADDTY
JENCOD
BARBRO
MEUERI

Member

THOBRO

HARQUE

WINJAY

ALYAS
RYDER
MORGAN
AUSTIN
COLLIN
TRA
BRANDON
KAMERON
AUSTIN
LANCE
SHON
ALEX
NEAL
STEVEN
TAYLOR
MASON
RONNIE
DREW

TY

Ccoby
BROC
ERICK

First Name
NATHANIEL
BROCK
JACOB
JOEY
COOPER
QUENTIN
MATHEW
JAYLEE
JAMISON
TREVIS

WARDIUS
STEFFY
BURGER
KOUBA
JURIN
STIGALL
KALLBERG
BURGER
WURSTER
SMAIL
WILSON
HARVILL
ALLEN
GROSS
MANN
HOLT
NOEL
IVEY
MADDOX
JENSEN
BARNES
MEUSLIING

Last Name
MERTH
THOMPSON
MARTIN
DAVIS
RISDON
HARDING
DOSCH

WINGARDNER

EPPIG
MULLINS

RIDGE FIELD
MONROE
NAMPA
STAR
MONROE
RAYMOND
OLYMPIA
NAMPA
BUCKLEY
KENT
PACIFIC
EPHRATA
KENNEWICK
KENNEWICK

COLUMBIA FALLS

HILLSBORO
KENNEWICK
KENNEWICK
PASCO
EPHRATA
VANCOUVER
HUBBARD

City

ROY
LEWISTON
WAUNA

KENNEWICK
ORTING
YAKIMA
ZILLAH
MONROE
PASCO

State
WA
ID
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

O O O 0O O 000000000000 OoO oo oo

Moto 1
1
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Moto 2
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Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11



#
81
205
21
51
142
105
316

NOoO U WNR

50cc Int (B)

#
2
28
188
22
500
923

U h WNR

50cc Open

#
22
28

2
205
188
500
21
81
142
923
51
316
105
715
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65cc Beg (D)
#

Brand
KTM
coB
COB
coB
coB
coB
coB

Brand
coB
KTM
CcoB
coB
KTM
coB

Brand
CcoB
KTM
CcoB
coB
CcoB
KTM
CcoB
KTM
CcoB
coB
CcoB
coB
CcoB
KTM

Brand

Member

DAVMAS
PITIOR
SERJAY

SALKAD

GAUDAD

KOEVAN

Member
JESSAM

MCKTAY
COUJUS
BERKYL

MELMAX

Member
COUJUS

JESSAM

DAVMAS

MCKTAY
BERKYL
PITIOR

SALKAD
MELMAX
SERJAY
KOEVAN
GAUDAD

Member

First Name
Ccoby
MASON
JORDAN
JAYDEN
KADEN
DADE
VANCE

First Name
SAM
PRESTON
TAYLOR
JUSTUS
KYLE

MAX

First Name
JUSTUS
PRESTON
SAM
MASON
TAYLOR
KYLE
JORDAN
Ccoby
KADEN
MAX
JAYDEN
VANCE
DADE
COOPER

First Name

Last Name
SMIT
DAVIS
PITTENGER
SERLES
SALVADORI
GAUTHIER
KOETIE

Last Name
JESCHKE
BOESPFLUG
MCKENZIE
COUNSELL
BERRY
MELLEMA

Last Name
COUNSELL
BOESPFLUG
JESCHKE
DAVIS
MCKENZIE
BERRY
PITTENGER
SMIT
SALVADORI
MELLEMA
SERLES
KOETJE
GAUTHIER
RISDON

Last Name

City

HILLSBORO
SNOHOMISH
SPOKANE VALLEY
CAMANO ISLAND
NAMPA
VANCOUVER
LYNDEN

City
BRUSH PRAIRIE

WASHOUGAL
HERMISTON
SPOKANE
BELLINGHAM

City
HERMISTON

BRUSH PRAIRIE
SNOHOMISH
WASHOUGAL
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
HILLSBORO
NAMPA
BELLINGHAM
CAMANO ISLAND
LYNDEN
VANCOUVER
KENNEWICK

City

State
OR
WA
WA
WA

ID
WA
WA

State
WA

WA
OR
WA
WA

State
OR

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
OR
ID
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

State

Moto 1
1

N ook wN

Moto 1
1

A Uk WN

Moto 1
2

O O 00~ U1 W I -

N e S S Y
A NO P W

Moto 1

Moto 2
0

O O O O O o

Moto 2
0

o O O O o

Moto 2
2

00N P U - W

11
12
14
13

Moto 2

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8
7

Points



915

37
21
725
34
68

N o u b WNR

65cc Jr (C)

#
15
577
28
999
911
204
88
500
842
299

O O NGOV WNPR

(o]
(+]

65cc Int (B)

#
872
22
373
32
54

gu b WN R

65cc Open
#

872
999
22
911
915
204

V1 A WN R

KTM
KTM
KTM
coB
KAW
KTM
KTM

Brand
KTM
KTM
KTM
CcoB
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KAW

Brand
KTM
KAW
KAW
KTM
YAM

Brand
KTM
CcoB
KAW
KTM
KTM
KTM

WELTYL
BIECOO

PITIOR
CARJOS

DICPAR

Member
MULTAN

WINCOD
RISRYD
CROCHI

BERKYL
CREWYA
DESJOE’

Member
CARCOB
VALTRE

REICHA
WITPRE

Member
CARCOB
WINCOD
VALTRE
RISRYD
WELTYL
CROCHI

TYLER
COOPER
BRAYDEN
JORDAN
JOSHUA
NATHANIEL
PARKER

First Name
TANNER
ALEC
PRESTON
Ccoby
RYDER
CHRISTOPHER
JUSTIN
KYLE
WYATT
JOE

First Name
COBEY
TREY

LUKE
CHASE
PRESTON

First Name
COBEY

Ccoby

TREY

RYDER

TYLER
CHRISTOPHER

WELCH
BIERY
SCHULTZ
PITTENGER
CARPER
MERTH
DICKINSON

Last Name
MULLINS
BITTERLING
BOESPFLUG
WINGARDNER
RISDON
CROUSHORN
MARTIN
BERRY
CREIGHTON
DESIMONE JR

Last Name
CARPER
VALLEY
MELLEMA
REID
WITTKOPP

Last Name
CARPER
WINGARDNER
VALLEY
RISDON
WELCH
CROUSHORN

YAKIMA
LEWISTON
CLARKSTON

SPOKANE VALLEY

GOLD BAR
ROY
MONROE

City
PASCO
BONNEY LAKE

ZILLAH
RONALD
ARLINGTON
WAUNA
SPOKANE
ORTING
MAPLE VALLEY

City

GOLD BAR
SEATTLE
LYNDEN
CAMAS
VANCOUVER

City

GOLD BAR
ZILLAH
SEATTLE
RONALD
YAKIMA
ARLINGTON

WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

State
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

State
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

State
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

AN P~ U WN

Moto 1
2

S O 00 0O U1 J W =

(o]
(o]

Moto 1
2

= W b~ U

Moto 1
1

N B o w

A Uk, WN P

Moto 2

Moto 2
2
1
3
4
89

Moto 2
1

A 00N U1 W

25
22
20
18
16
15
14

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12

0

Points
25
22
20
18
16

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15



o]

15
9 842
10 68
11 725
12 7
13 37
89 299

85 Beg (D)

16
18
577
842

15

911
88
58

O 0O NOU A~ WNPR
w

=
= O
~

628

=
w N
(o)}

13
280

[y
S

85 Jr (C)

730
24
84x
212
22
872
34
208
373

O 00O NOU A~ WNPR

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KAW
KTM
KTM
KAW

Brand
KAW
KAW
KTM
KAW
KAW
KTM
KTM
KAW
KAW
YAM
KTM
KAW
KTM
YAM

Brand
YAM
KAW
YAM
YAM
KAW
KTM
YAM
KAW
COB

REICHA
MULTAN
CREWYA

DICPAR

CARJOS

BIECOO

DESJOE

Member
KELDON

CREWYA

DAVDAX

MULTAN
RISRYD

CANTUC
EKEKAT
SWAOWE
ADASON
ALETAY
THOJAX

Member
BEUETH
AMUCON
DICPRE
SLOEVA
VALTRE
CARCOB

HECZAC

CHASE
TANNER
WYATT
PARKER
JOSHUA
COOPER
BRAYDEN
JOE

First Name
DONNAVIN
BRANDT
ALEC
WYATT
DAX
TANNER
RYDER
JUSTIN
TUCKER
KATIE
OWEN
SONNY
TAYLOR
JAXON

First Name
ETHAN
CONNER
PRESTON
EVAN

TREY
COBEY
ZACH
ZACH

LUKE

REID
MULLINS
CREIGHTON
DICKINSON
CARPER
BIERY
SCHULTZ
DESIMONE JR

Last Name
KELTNER
OCHOA
BITTERLING
CREIGHTON
DAVIS
MULLINS
RISDON
MARTIN
CANFIELD
EKEBERG
SWARTZ
ADAMY
ALEXANDER
THOMPSON

Last Name
BEUTLER
AMUNDSON
DICKINSON
SLOSSER
VALLEY
CARPER
UFIMZEFT
HECKART
MELLEMA

CAMAS

PASCO

ORTING
MONROE
GOLD BAR
LEWISTON
CLARKSTON
MAPLE VALLEY

City

MILTON FREEWATER
MESA

BONNEY LAKE
ORTING
STANFIELD
PASCO
RONALD
WAUNA
GRANITE FALLS
VANCOUVER
MCCLEARY
MOSES LAKE
KENNEWICK
LEWISTON

City

PASCO

BELFAIR
MONROE
WASHOUGAL
SEATTLE

GOLD BAR
LASKE COUNTRY
YAKIMA

LYNDEN

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA

State
OR
WA
WA
WA
OR
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
ID

State
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

BC
WA
WA

12

13

11

10

89

Moto 1

Moto 1
1

O N N O B O WN

o

10
11
89
89
89

Moto 2
1

~ W o N

N 00

11
89
89
89

Moto 2

14
13
12
11
10

0o

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8
7

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12



10
11
12
13
89
89
90

85 Int (B)

O O NGOV WNPR

=
= O

182 YAM
36 YAM
275 KAW
54 YAM
212x YAM
5lex YAM
9 KAW
# Brand
910 KTM
47 KAW
180 YAM
47x YAM
84 YAM
3 KAW
329 KAW
181 KTM
199 KTM
21 YAM
224 suz

85-150cc Supermini (C/B)

O 0O NOOUVI A WNPR

I o
W N RO

# Brand
910 KTM
47x YAM
180 YAM

47 KAW
3x KAW
51 YAM

9 KAW

84 YAM
730 YAM
329 KAW
84x YAM
181 KTM
212 YAM

BAXTOM
BERAVR

WITPRE
SLOTRO
HABJUS
HOLTAN

Member

FLACON
BAXTRA
KITLEV
GOLSHA
SHABRO
CORNH
HONDAD
SELCOL

ORGLAN

Member

KITLEV
BAXTRA
FLACON
SHABRO
HABJUS
HOLTAN
GOLSHA
BEUETH
CORNH

DICPRE

HONDAD
SLOEVA

TOMMY
AVRIE
ZACH
PRESTON
TROY
JUSTIN
TANNER

First Name
CARSON
CONNER
TRAVIS
LEVI
SHANE
BROCK
CHRIS
DADE
COLE
CASEY
LANGDON

First Name
CARSON
LEVI
TRAVIS
CONNER
BROCK
JUSTIN
TANNER
SHANE
ETHAN
CHRIS
PRESTON
DADE
EVAN

BAXTER
BERRY

NINO
WITTKOPP
SLOSSER
HABERLOCK
HOLBROOK

Last Name
BROWN
FLATAU
BAXTER
KITCHEN
GOLA
SHARP
CORNISH
HONEYWELL
SELMAN
KEAST
ORGILL (LJ)

Last Name
BROWN
KITCHEN
BAXTER
FLATAU
SHARP
HABERLOCK
HOLBROOK
GOLA
BEUTLER
CORNISH
DICKINSON
HONEYWELL
SLOSSER

ENUMCLAW
WASHOUGAL
LAKE TAPPS
VANCOUVER
WEST LINN
VANCOUVER
YAKIMA

City
RAVENSDALE
ELTOPIA
ENUMCLAW
WASHOUGAL
WASHOUGAL
MOXEE
LEWISTON
LAKE STEVENS
GRAHAM
KELOWNA
SNOHOMISH

City
RAVENSDALE
WASHOUGAL
ENUMCLAW
ELTOPIA
MOXEE
VANCOUVER
YAKIMA
WASHOUGAL
PASCO
LEWISTON
MONROE
LAKE STEVENS
WASHOUGAL

WA
WA
WA
WA
OR
WA
WA

State
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

ID
WA
WA

BC
WA

State
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

ID
WA
WA
WA

12
11
14
13
89
89
90

Moto 1

Moto 1

12
13
14
89
89
90

Moto 2
1

O 00 NO Ul W BN

00 0
o

Moto 2
1

O J o0 O Ul b WN

[ S S Y
N W = O

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8



14 34 YAM

15 275 KAW
16 182 YAM
17 208 KAW
18 79 HON
19 199 KTM
20 21 YAM
21 51x KAW
22 24 KAW
23 36 YAM
24 224 Suz
25 54 YAM
26 77 KAW
27 306 Suz

85cc Open (Beg)

# Brand
1 6 KAW
2 18 KAW
3 3 KAW
4 58 KAW
5 13 KTM

25+ Sportsman (D/C)

# Brand
1 249 HON
2 435 KAW
3 726 KAW
4 252 HON
5 416 KTM
6 410 KTM
7 525 KAW
8 51 HON
9 619 HON
10 97 HON
11 237 KAW
12 172 HON

BAXTOM
HECZAC

CROKON
SELCOL

PETIAC
AMUCON
BERAVR
ORGLAN
WITPRE

MARKOL

Member
ADASON

DAVDAX
CANTUC
ALETAY

Member
CROBRA
ZERRYA
WHIGRE
SWEBRA
BOTIEF

ALLBRA

ROEJAM

SHAWES
RUTCAS
GARJAI

ZACH
ZACH
TOMMY
ZACH
KONNER
COLE
CASEY
JACOB
CONNER
AVRIE
LANGDON
PRESTON
ISAAC
KOLBY

First Name
SONNY
BRANDT
DAX
TUCKER
TAYLOR

First Name
BRAD
RYAN
GREG
BRAD
JEFF
BRENT
BRANDON
ZACH
JAMES
WES
CASEY
JAIME

UFIMZEFT
NINO
BAXTER
HECKART
CROUSHORN
SELMAN
KEAST
PETTIS
AMUNDSON
BERRY
ORGILL (LJ)
WITTKOPP
KAY

MARTIN

Last Name
ADAMY
OCHOA
DAVIS
CANFIELD
ALEXANDER

Last Name
CROPPI
ZERR
WHITLOW
SWEET
BOTEFUHR
JORDAN
ALLEN
DESHAYES
ROELL
SHARPE
RUTTER
GARZA

LASKE COUNTRY
LAKE TAPPS
ENUMCLAW
YAKIMA
ARLINGTON
GRAHAM
KELOWNA

MT VERNON
BELFAIR
WASHOUGAL
SNOHOMISH
VANCOUVER
COEUR DALENE
BELLINGHAM

City

MOSES LAKE
MESA
STANFIELD
GRANITE FALLS
KENNEWICK

City
AUBURN
ENUMCLAW
KENNEWICK
GRAHAM
IRRIGON
KENNEWICK
PASCO
BUCKLEY
SPANAWAY
WENATCHEE
YAKIMA
MOSES LAKE

BC
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

BC
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA

State
WA
WA
OR
WA
WA

State
WA
WA
WA
WA
OR
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

19
18
20
17
21
26

12
22
23
24
25
27

Moto 1
2

= 0 b~ W

Moto 1

N OB~ U100 R NN W

[ Sy SN
O R K.

15
17
16
19
18
14
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89

Moto 2
1
2
3
4
89

Moto 2
1

Ul 0o NN WO N

10
11

P PP R RPRPRPRLRLRNWDDOUON

Points
25
22
20
18
16

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9



13 808

25+ Expert (B/A)

#
272
505

14
137
151
997
101
262
295
544

O O NGOV A WNEPR

o]
o

30+ Sportsman (D/C)

#

1 410
2 525
3 416
4 915
5 25
6 236
7 651
8 172
9 514
10 383
11 289
12 329
13 156
14 78
15 65
16 619
17 9

30+ Int (B)

#

Suz

Brand

KAW
YAM
Suz
Suz
KAW
KAW
KAW
HON
YAM
KAW

Brand

KTM
KAW
KTM
KTM
YAM
KAW
HON
HON
HON
KTM
KTM
KAW
HON
KAW
HON
HON
KAW

Brand

BECMIC

Member
SULROR
NOERON
WILSHO
THOMBR
ZUHJAS
PAYEDD
LANJOE
BJOBRA
IVEDRE
BURMOR

Member

ALLBRA

BOTIEF
WELJER

GARJAI

MUDERI

CAMSCO
MACIJAS

ROEJAM

Member

MICHAEL

First Name
RORY
RONNIE
SHON
BRANDON
JASON
EDDIE
JOEY
BRAHN
DREW
MORGAN

First Name
BRENT
BRANDON
JEFF
JEREMY
RYAN
ANDY
DEREK
JAIME
AARON
ERIC
coby
SCOTT
JASON
TIM

MIKE
JAMES
MICHAEL

First Name

BECKER

Last Name
SULLIVAN
NOEL
WILSON
THOMAS
ZUHLKE
PAYNE
LANCASTER
BJORNSON
IVEY
BURGER

Last Name
JORDAN
ALLEN
BOTEFUHR
WELCH
CORNETT
BODERICK
MCINTYREQ
GARZA
CLARDY
MUDGETT
HOBURG
CAMPBELL
MACKENZIE
MCPHERSON
MILELICH
ROELL
FOSTER

Last Name

ROY

City

WHITE SALMON
KENNEWICK
PACIFIC
BONNEY LAKE
KENNEWICK
AUBURN
SANDY

LAKE TAPPS
KENNEWICK
NAMPA

City
KENNEWICK
PASCO
IRRIGON
YAKIMA
BONNEY LAKE
KENNEWICK

MOSES LAKE
WENATCHEE
ORONDO
KENNEWICK
CAMANO ISLAND
WENATCHEE
SEATTLE
VANCOUVER
SPANAWAY
VANCOUVER

City

WA

State
OR
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
OR
WA
WA

ID

State
WA
WA
OR
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

State

12

Moto 1
1

O 00 NO b WU N

[o]
Vo]

Moto 1
1

O U1 B~ N W

10
14
12
16
13
17

15

Moto 1

89

Moto 2
1

O 00 NO Ul AN W

(o]
Vo]

Moto 2

Moto 2

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12

0

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13

Points



1 542 YAM
2 640 KAW
3 764 KTM
4 957 YAM
5 148 YAM
6 95 KAW
7 136 KAW
8 31 YAM
9 913 KAW
10 88 KAW

30+ Expert (A)

# Brand
1 272 KAW
2 42 KAW
3 148x YAM
4 151 KAW
5 101 KAW
6 137 suz
7 997 KAW
8 716 HON
89 626 HON

40+ Sportsman (D/C)

# Brand
1 625 YAM
2 146 YAM
3 383 KTM
4 852 HON
5 317 HON
6 515 YAM
7 129 KTM
8 54 YAM
9 411 HON
10 37 KTM
11 582 suz
12 424 KAW

RUTIUS

BUEJOS
CHRERI
SPEMIC
LINTER

HARGEO
WHACUR

Member
SULROR
SMALAN

ZUHJAS
LANJOE
THOMBR
PAYEDD
MOODAN
SCOPAU

Member

DOUIJOE
MUDERI
MARLAN
ROSPRE
LOGKEV
HOFTRA
WEAJOH
LEACIO

MARCUR
FLIKIR

REID
JUSTIN
ROB
JOSH
ERIC
MICHAEL
TERRY
CHRIS
GEORGE
CURTIS

First Name
RORY
LANCE
PAUL
JASON
JOEY
BRANDON
EDDIE
DAN

PAUL

First Name
CLIFF
JOEL
ERIC
LANCE
PRESTON
KEVIN
TRAVIS
JOHN
JOE
KELLY
CURT
KIRK

EDWARDS
RUTH
FLAGLER
BUELL

CHRISTIANSEN

SPEARS
LINDE
WILKINSON
HARDING
WHARTON

Last Name
SULLIVAN
SMAIL
CONNER
ZUHLKE
LANCASTER
THOMAS
PAYNE
MOORE
SCONTRINO

Last Name
MILLER
DOUPE
MUDGETT
MARSHALL
ROSDAHL
LOGSDON
HOFSTETTER
WEAVER
LEACH
SHANDROW
MARTIN
FLIEGER

SEATTLE
SNOHOMISH

CLE ELUM

ST MARIES
LEWISTON
CASCADE LOCKS
BELLEVUE

PORT ORCHARD
ORTING

BATTLE GROUND

City

WHITE SALMON
KENT

EAST WENACCHEE
KENNEWICK
SANDY

BONNEY LAKE
AUBURN

CLE ELUM

MOSES LAKE

City

LEWISTON
ORONDO
BUCKLEY
ORTING

EAST WENATCHEE
E WENATCHEE
PASCO
PUYALLUP
TACOMA
VANCOUVER
PASCO

State
OR
WA
WA
WA
OR
WA
WA
WA
WA

State

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

O 00 NO B U1 WN -

=
o

Moto 1
1

A 00N WU N

Moto 1
1

00O N U1 W b ON

O 00 N U1 O W BN -

[o]
[Ve]

Moto 2

Moto 2
2

O 00 NO Ul Wk b

[ S )
N = O

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13

0

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9



13 235 KAW

14 22 HON
40+ Int (B)

# Brand
1 97 KAW
2 148 YAM
3 764 KTM
4 67 KAW
5 345 KAW
6 329 KAW
7 302 KAW
8 88 KAW
89 3 KAW
89 62 suz

40+ Legends (A)

# Brand
1 42 KAW
2 716 HON
3 391 KAW
4 223 HON
5 136 KAW
6 626 HON

Schoolboy 12-16

# Brand
1 898 HON
2 10x HON
3 7 HON
4 51x KAW
5 922 KTM
6 232 HON
7 47x YAM
8 698 KAW
9 12 suz
10 8 KTM

BEWSCO

Member
FINMIK
CHRERI

JORMAR
CAMSCO
GRUAY
WHACUR
HARJEF

Member
SMALAN
MOODAN
STESCO
GRISCO
LINTER
SCOPAU

Member
FOWIJAC
DOMIJOE
MARBRI
PETJAC
REDZAC

KITLEV
OSBDAM
ROEHUN
BORNOA

SCOTT
RON

First Name
MIKE
ERIC
ROB
MARK
MARK
SCOTT
JAY
CURTIS
JEFF
JOHN

First Name
LANCE
DAN

SCOT
SCOTT
TERRY
PAUL

First Name
JACK
JOEY
BRIAN
JACOB
ZACH
TRENT
LEVI
DAMON
HUNTER
NOAH

BEWS
coBB

Last Name
FINNEY
CHRISTIANSEN
FLAGLER
WALSH
JORDAN
CAMPBELL
GRIGSBY
WHARTON
HARVILL
JURIN

Last Name
SMAIL
MOORE
STEFFY
GRIMM
LINDE
SCONTRINO

Last Name
FOWLER
DOMINGUEZ
MARTY
PETTIS
REDDING
RUMMEL
KITCHEN
OSBORNE
ROEMPKE
BORGMAN

YAKIMA
KENT

City
KENNEWICK
LEWISTON
CLE ELUM
AUBURN
KENNEWICK

CAMANO ISLAND

COWICHE

BATTLE GROUND

EPHRATA
MONROE

City

KENT

CLE ELUM
EDMONDS
BONNEY LAKE
BELLEVUE
MOSES LAKE

City

DALLAS
WOODLAND
OLYMPIA

MT VERNON
VANCOUVER
LOLO
WASHOUGAL
PUYALLUP
GIG HARBOR

NEWMAN LAKE

WA
WA

State
WA
ID
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

State
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

State
OR
WA
WA
WA
WA
MT
WA
WA
WA
WA

13
14

Moto 1

Moto 1
1

U o B~ WN

Moto 1

13
14

Moto 2

Moto 2
1

A Uk~ WN

Moto 2
1

N 0O o wWN

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13

0
0

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
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Collegeboy 17-24

O 0O NGOV A WNEPR

=
= O

89

Women Beg (D)

U h WN R

212
144
112
180
88

#
152
101
154
722
243
547
917

70
258
10
75
46

#
127
237
143
156
795

7

HON
HON
YAM
YAM
KTM

Brand

HON
HON
HON
SDG
KAW
Suz
YAM
HON
Suz
HON
Suz
KAW

Brand

KTM
Suz
KAW
YAM
HON
YAM

Women Sportsman (C/B)

u b WN BB

#
320
825

21
818
116

Brand

KAW
KAW
YAM
KAW
HON

AMUEAT
MCKKAM
BAXTRA
DOUTYL

Member
HARJIM
NIOEZR
DOWRIL

SMIBLA
ELLDYL
WOOKYL

MCIZAC
ZWOISA
BELRYA
SHIBLA

Member
FLIKEL
MILSAM

ALLCHE
SAYLIZ
EKEKAT

Member
DUVLIN
THOTOR

RUTALI
SMIKAT

JASON
EATHAN
KAMERON
TRAVIS
TYLER

First Name
JIMMY
EZRA
RILEY
ANDREW
BLAKE
DYLAN
KYLE
JACOB
ZACHARY
ISAIAH
RYAN
BLAKE

First Name
KELLSEY
SAMATHA
CALI
CHELSIE
LIZ

KATIE

First Name
LINDSEY
TORRI
PHYLICIA
ALICIA

KAT

EISWALD
AMUNDSON
MCKEE
BAXTER
DOUVIER

Last Name
HARDING, JR.
NIORD
DOWD
SPRINGER
SMITH
ELLINGSON
WOO0D
PAINE
MCINTOSH
ZWONITZER
BELL
SHIELDS

Last Name
FLIEGER
MILLS
SMAIL
ALLEN
SAYTI
EKEBERG

Last Name
DUVAL
THOMAS
MILLER
RUTIGLIANO
SMITH

BELLINGHAM
BELFAIR
ENUMCLAW
ENUMCLAW
AUBURN

City

ROY
PENDLETON
STANWOOD
BEND
ARLINGTON
TACOMA
STANWOOD

BATTLE GROUND
MAPLE VALLEY

SPOKANE
YAKIMA

City

PASCO
PENDLETON
KENT

LACENTER
VANCOUVER

City
ALBANY
WOODLAND
POTLATCH
ATHOL
TUMWATER

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

State
WA
OR
WA
OR
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA

State
WA
OR
WA

WA
WA

State
OR
WA

ID
ID
WA

11

10
12
14

Moto 1
1

N PO OON OO W

11
89

Moto 1
3

o 0L N

Moto 1
1

O W s~ N

11
13
12
15

Moto 2
1

N oo O OO WN

0 Rk
o = O

Moto 2
1

o N B~ W

Moto 2
1

v b WN

DN o0 O

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

0

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15

Points
25
22
20
18
16



6 930

Women Expert (A)

#
1 33
89 40
89 39

50+ Relic

85
15
883
112
852
67
796
47
79
582
298

O O NGOV WNPR

00 =
o o

KAW

Brand

Suz
HON
KAW

Brand

HON
HON
Suz
HON
HON
KAW
KAW
HON
YAM
Suz
HON

Member
CUEDAN
KARRAC
WHAIJES

Member
MARDUA
DEVTED

REISCO
MARLAN

MARCUR

MERCEDES

First Name
DANIELLE
RACHEL
JESSIE

First Name
DUANE
GRANDPA
JON
SCOTT
LANCE
MARK
CURTIS
RON
JAMES
CURT
GREGG

BALL

Last Name
CUELLAR
KARLGAARD
WHARTON

Last Name
MARKER
DEVOL
MARSHALL
REIMAN
MARSHALL
WALSH
PAULSON
NOEL
NOEL
MARTIN
EISWALD

SUMMER

City

FRUITLAND
POST FALLS
BATTLEGROUND

City
WENATCHEE
ENUMCLAW

WENATCHEE
BUCKLEY
AUBURN
VANCOUVER
KENNEWICK
KENNEWICK
VANCOUVER
BELLINGHAM

Pacific Racing Organization
www.pacificracingmx.com
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WA

State

ID
ID
WA

State

WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

Moto 1

1
89
89

Moto 1

1

O 00 O U1 W A~ N

89

89

Moto 2

1
89
89

Moto 2

1

O 00 NO b U1 WN

00 0
o

15

Points

25
0
0

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
0


http://www.pacificracingmx.com/

